
Roll 

No.
Name 

Attendance % 

Month of Dec, 

2025

Total Average 

Attendance %, 

1 ABDUL KALAM 88.18 88.18

2 ABHISHEK 13.64 13.64

3 AKSHA ANSARI 89.09 89.09

4 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA 97.27 97.27

5 ALFAREEN 75.45 75.45

6 ALISHA 84.55 84.55

7 AMIT CHAUDHARY 70.91 70.91

8 AMREEN ANSARI 57.27 57.27

9 ANAS KHAN 85.45 85.45

10 ANJALI 95.45 95.45

11 ANSHIKA GAHLOT 92.73 92.73

12 ANUJ KISHOR SHARMA 99.09 99.09

13 ANUPRIYA UPADHYAY 77.27 77.27

14 ANUSHKA SHARMA 87.27 87.27

15 AYUSH KUSHWAHA 97.27 97.27

16 BHARAT AGGARWAL 78.18 78.18

17 BHAWESH KUMAR SAIN 65.45 65.45

18 BHUPENDRA VERMA 84.55 84.55

19 DEEKSHA SHARMA 69.09 69.09

20 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 71.82 71.82

21 DEEPANSHU SINGH 87.27 87.27

22 DEEPSHIKHA 57.27 57.27

23 DEEPTI RANI 71.82 71.82

24 DEV KUMAR YADAV 60.00 60.00

25 DIVYAVIJAY PAL 75.45 75.45

26 ELMA 88.18 88.18

27 FAIZ SAIFI 73.64 73.64

28 FARMAN SAIFI 91.82 91.82

29 HARSH KUMAR SONI 83.64 83.64

30 HARSHIT KUMAR 82.73 82.73

31 HARSHIT SHARMA 79.09 79.09

32 HARSHITA YADAV 80.00 80.00

33 HIMANSHI CHOUDHARY 92.73 92.73
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34 ILMA 95.45 95.45

35 ITISH TYAGI 61.82 61.82

36 JAHANVI MUDGAL 84.55 84.55

37 JESSY GUPTA 37.27 37.27

38 JITESH CHOPRA 75.45 75.45

39 KAJAL CHAUDHARY 51.82 51.82

40 KASHISH GUPTA 63.64 63.64

41 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY 68.18 68.18

42 KHUSHI GUPTA 80.91 80.91

43 KOMAL 74.55 74.55

44 LAVIKA SAHRMA 79.09 79.09

45 MAHAK GUPTA 52.73 52.73

46 MANISH UPADHYAY 77.27 77.27

47 MOHD ADIL 67.27 67.27

48 MOHD MANZOOR 84.55 84.55

49 MOHD NAVAID TARIQ 90.91 90.91

50 MONALI KUMARI 91.82 91.82

51 MUSKAN (Zakir) 61.61 61.61

52 MUSKAN (Ayyub) 81.25 81.25

53 NEHA 79.46 79.46

54 NIKHIL KUMAR 70.54 70.54

55 NISHU SINGH 94.64 94.64

56 PALAK GARG 72.32 72.32

57 PARIDHI GARG 57.14 57.14

58 PIYUSH kUMAR 97.32 97.32

59 PRACHI KHEMARIYA 87.50 87.50

60 PRAKHAR TRIPATHI 66.96 66.96

61 PRASHANT RAJ 77.68 77.68

62 PREETI YADAV 86.61 86.61

63 RADHA RANI 80.36 80.36

64 RAHAT ALI 86.61 86.61

65 REEMA KUMARI 71.43 71.43

66 ROHINI 91.07 91.07
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67 RUDRA GOSWAMI 84.82 84.82

68 SAMEER 87.50 87.50

69 SAMIKSHA SISODIYA 73.21 73.21

70 SANIYA 83.93 83.93

71 SANVI SINGH 77.68 77.68

72 SATAKSHI SHARMA 78.57 78.57

73 SATVIK RAJ 65.18 65.18

74 SHIVAM BHARTI 88.39 88.39

75 SHREYA 71.43 71.43

76 SHUBHRA CHAUDHARY 58.04 58.04

77 SIMRAN KUMARI 86.61 86.61

78 SNEHA KUMARI 97.32 97.32

79 SRISHTI GURJAR 61.61 61.61

80 SUCHETA KASHYAP 77.68 77.68

81 SUHAIL 93.75 93.75

82 SUHANI SAHU 91.07 91.07

83 SUMBUL 76.79 76.79

84 TANISHQ SHARMA 76.79 76.79

85 TANVI TOMAR 90.18 90.18

86 TANYA SINGH 87.50 87.50

87 TANZIL FATIMA 80.36 80.36

88 TUSHAR PANCHBHAYE 71.43 71.43

89 TUSHAR SAINI 76.79 76.79

90 UDAY KUMAR 88.39 88.39

91 VASUDEV SHARMA 74.11 74.11

92 VIKAS KUMAR 91.07 91.07

93 VIKRANT SINGH 80.36 80.36

94 VINEET SAINI 92.86 92.86

95 VISHAKHA GUPTA 91.96 91.96

96 YAKSH SAINI 66.96 66.96

97 YASHVENDRA BAHADUR 91.07 91.07

98 YOGITA 87.50 87.50

99 ZISHAN 83.04 83.04

100 ZIYA MIRZA 88.39 88.39
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